    6kA Single module RCBO
6kA Compact RCBO
1P+N Type A
Residual current circuit breaker with
integral overcurrent protection
Compact (reduced height) RCBOs occupy less space within a consumer unit (CU) or
distribution board (DB) than conventional RCBOs, therefore offering the advantage of
increased space for the wiring installation.

Tripping characteristics
General Information
The Lewden range of circuit protection devices are designed
and tested for use with Lewden branded distribution boards.
This device must be installed by a qualified electrician in
accordance with the latest edition of the IET wiring
regulations for electrical installations BS7671
Issue 05.22
Current
rating
B trip part No
A type
C trip Part No
A type
6A RCBO-B06/30/1PNA RCBO-C06/30/1PNA
10A RCBO-B10/30/1PNA RCBO-C10/30/1PNA
16A RCBO-B16/30/1PNA RCBO-C16/30/1PNA
20A RCBO-B20/30/1PNA RCBO-C20/30/1PNA
32A RCBO-B32/30/1PNA RCBO-C32/30/1PNA
40A RCBO-B40/30/1PNA RCBO-C40/30/1PNA
Type Protection level
Provides protection against AC earth fault currents and pulsating DC
currents, whether suddenly applied or slowly increasing.
Tripping is achieved for residual pulsating DC currents superimposed on a